
District Day Date Course Title Time Venue

Ashfield Tue 01/10/2019 New Governor Induction Module One 6.15pm Croft Primary School

Ashfield Mon 14/10/2019 New Governor Induction Day 9.30am Brownsea Centre

Ashfield Tue 15/10/2019 How to Challenge and Support 6.30pm Croft Primary School

Ashfield Thu 07/11/2019 New Governor Induction Module Two 6.15pm Croft Primary School

Ashfield Wed 20/11/2019 Being Strategic 6.30pm Croft Primary School

Ashfield Mon 25/11/2019 Head Teacher Appraisal 6.30pm Croft Primary School

Ashfield Tue 03/12/2019 Measuring the Impact 6.30pm Croft Primary School

Bassetlaw Wed 02/10/2019 New Governor Induction Module One 6.15pm Ordsall Primary School

Bassetlaw Wed 09/10/2019 Head Teacher Appraisal 6.30pm Ordsall Primary School

Bassetlaw Tue 15/10/2019 Safeguarding for Governors 6.30pm St Anne's C of E Primary School

Bassetlaw Mon 11/11/2019 New Governor Induction Module Two 6.15pm Ordsall Primary School

Bassetlaw Mon 18/11/2019 New Governor Induction Day 9.30am The Well

Bassetlaw Thu 21/11/2019 How to Challenge and Support 6.30pm St Anne's C of E Primary School

Bassetlaw Tue 26/11/2019 Measuring the Impact 6.30pm St Anne's C of E Primary School

Bassetlaw Wed 04/12/2019 Being Strategic 6.30pm Ordsall Primary School

Broxtowe Wed 25/09/2019 Measuring the Impact 6.30pm Albany Junior School

Broxtowe Thu 03/10/2019 New Governor Induction Module One 6.15pm Albany Junior School

Broxtowe Wed 16/10/2019 Being Strategic 6.30pm Gilthill Primary School

Broxtowe Mon 25/11/2019 How to Challenge and Support 6.30pm Albany Junior School

Broxtowe Thu 28/11/2019 New Governor Induction Day 9.30am Strelley Hall

Gedling Mon 07/10/2019 New Governor Induction Module One 6.15pm Arnold Mill Primary School

Gedling Thurs 07/11/2019 How to Challenge and Support 6.30pm Sir  John Sherbrooke Junior School

Gedling Wed 13/11/2019 Measuring the Impact 6.30pm Porchester Junior School

Gedling Wed 13/11/2019 New Governor Induction Module Two 6.15pm Arnold Mill Primary School

Gedling Wed 25/11/2019 External Accountability 6.30pm Arnold Mill Primary School

Gedling Tue 26/11/2019 Being Strategic 6.30pm Sir  John Sherbrooke Junior School
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Gedling Thu 05/12/2019 New Governor Induction Day 9.30am Springwater Golf Course

Gedling Tue 10/12/2019 Finance for Governors 6.00pm Arnold Mill Primary School

Mansfield Thu 26/09/2019 New Governor Induction Day 9.30am Portland College

Mansfield Mon 04/11/2019 New Governor Induction Module Two 6.15pm Sutton Road Primary School

Mansfield Wed 13/11/2019 Safeguarding for Governors 6.30pm Crescent Primary School

Mansfield Mon 18/11/2019 Being Strategic 6.30pm Crescent Primary School 

Mansfield Wed 27/11/2019 Measuring the Impact 6.30pm Crescent Primary School

Mansfield Mon 09/12/2019 How to Challenge and Support 6.30pm Sutton Road Primary School

Newark Tue 24/09/2019 Finance for Governors 6.00pm John Hunt Primary School

Newark Mon 07/10/2019 How to Challenge and Support 6.30pm Farnsfield St Michael's C of E Primary School

Newark Wed 09/10/2019 New Governor Induction Module One 6.15pm John Hunt Primary School

Newark Wed 06/11/2019 New Governor Induction Module Two 6.15pm John Hunt Primary School

Newark Tues 12/11/2019 New Governor Induction Day 9.30am Edwinstowe House

Newark Thu 14/11/2019 Measuring the Impact 6.30pm Lowes Wong Junior School

Newark Thu 21/11/2019 Head Teacher Appraisal 6.30pm Lowes Wong Junior School

Newark Wed 11/12/2019 External Accountability 6.30pm John Hunt Primary School

Rushcliffe Thu 10/10/2019 New Governor Induction Module One 6.15pm Pierrepont Gamston Primary

Rushcliffe Tue 05/11/2019 New Governor Induction Module Two 6.15pm Pierrepont Gamston Primary

Rushcliffe Wed 06/11/2019 New Governor Induction Day 9.30am County Hall

Rushcliffe Mon 11/11/2019 Head Teacher Appraisal 6.30pm Pierrepont Gamston Primary

Rushcliffe Tue 19/11/2019 Measuring the Impact 6.30pm Pierrepont Gamston Primary

Rushcliffe Tue 26/11/2019 How to Challenge and Support 6.30pm Pierrepont Gamston Primary

Rushcliffe Mon 02/12/2019 Being Strategic 6.30pm Pierrepont Gamston Primary

Rushcliffe Wed 04/12/2019 External Accountability 6.30pm County Hall


